
206788C Shropshire Blue & Caramelised Onion Sausag

*206788C*
Pack Size: 1 X 24                   

Details: Pork shoulder combined with caramelised onion    
chutney and then wrapped in flaky puff pastry and finshed 
with a sprinkling of punchy Shropshire Blue Cheese,       
creating the ultimate sausage roll!                       
Coopers is a family ran business, committed to using only 
the best quality ingredients, on a mission to produce the finest gourmet products!    
-Ready to bake from frozen                                                            

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Sulphur Dioxide, Milk                                                         

Free from:                     
Crustaceans, Peanuts, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Nuts, Sesame                             

May contain:                   
Mustard, Eggs, Celery, Soya                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Bake from frozen. Place products in pre heated oven on baking tray. Bake for 45-50    
mins at 180C. Core temp should reach 80C for 6 seconds.                               

Storage Instructions:          
Store Frozen at -18C                                                                  

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Filling: Pork Shoulder 80/20 (31.9%), Water, Rusk (WHEAT Flour, Salt, E503ii   
as process aid), Rhostar (WHEAT Flour, Rusk (WHEAT), Starch Potato,     
Salt), Seasoning (Salt, WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Preservative E221, Stabilisers     
E450 (i, iii), Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Antioxidant E300, Spices Extract, Herb        

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
268 kcal / 1122 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
14.9 g                                                                                

of which saturates:            
6.2 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
24.2 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
3.6 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
9.3 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.9 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please



check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


